Bus

Bus 205 ixpress Ottawa

Direction
Sunrise Centre Station — Ottawa / Lackner

15 stops

Open route schedule

Sunrise Centre Station

Ottawa / Fischer-Hallman

Ottawa / Westmount

Ottawa / EImsdale

Ottawa / Strasburg

Ottawa / Alpine

Mill Station

Courtland / Borden

Borden Station

Ottawa / Weber

Ottawa / Nottingham

Ottawa / Franklin

Ottawa / River

Ottawa / Mcgee

Ottawa / Lackner

Go to website

Route schedule
Sunrise Centre Station — Ottawa / Lackner

Monday 06:04-23:30

+1
Tuesday 06:04-00:30
Wednesday 06:04-23:30
Thursday 06:04-23:30
Friday 06:04-23:30
Saturday 06:30-23:30
Sunday 07:30-23:30
Route info

Direction: Sunrise Centre Station
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

HH 5L RR17

5 5 -
(] 1 ; o
\ e

oM 7 Breslau

Waterloo oNgs [
[} = -
. =

| b 2 -

: _r.f;’““l : #p
~~[Kitchener ==

RR 53

RR 70

Mannheim
Doon

275

© OpenSireetMap copirjbutors

W 05— ixpress Ottawa BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-205-548276805-116888397
https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-205-548276805-116888397
https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-205-548276805-116888397

Direction
Ottawa / Lackner — Sunrise Centre Station

16 stops

Open route schedule

Ottawa / Lackner

Ottawa / Mcgee

Ottawa / River

Ottawa / Franklin

Ottawa / Nottingham

Ottawa / Weber

Borden Station

Ottawa / Courtland

Mill Station

Ottawa / Alpine

Ottawa / Strasburg

Ottawa / EImsdale

Westmount / Ottawa (South Side)

Activa / Grey Fox

Wilderness / Grey Fox

Sunrise Centre Station

Route schedule
Ottawa / Lackner — Sunrise Centre Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ottawa / Lackner
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

+1
06:00-00:26
+1
06:00-00:54
+1
06:00-00:26
+1
06:00-00:26
+1
06:00-00:26
+1
06:26-00:26

+1
07:26-00:26

205 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kitchener

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2024-12-21

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/canada/public_transit-line-205-548276805-116888397

