

Bus 205 ixpress Ottawa

Go to website

Direction

Sunrise Centre Station — Ottawa / Lackner

15 stops

Open route schedule

Sunrise Centre Station

Ottawa / Fischer-Hallman

Ottawa / Westmount

Ottawa / Elmsdale

Ottawa / Strasburg

Ottawa / Alpine

Mill Station

Courtland / Borden

Borden Station

Ottawa / Weber

Ottawa / Nottingham

Ottawa / Franklin

Ottawa / River

Ottawa / Mcgee

Ottawa / Lackner

Route schedule Sunrise Centre Station — Ottawa / Lackner	
Monday	06:04-23:30
Tuesday	06:04-00:30 ⁺¹
Wednesday	06:04-23:30
Thursday	06:04-23:30
Friday	06:04-23:30
Saturday	06:30-23:30
Sunday	07:30-23:30

Route info

Direction: Sunrise Centre Station

Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min



Open route schedule Ottawa / Lackner Ottawa / Mcgee Ottawa / River Ottawa / Franklin Ottawa / Nottingham Ottawa / Weber **Borden Station** Ottawa / Courtland Mill Station Ottawa / Alpine Ottawa / Strasburg Ottawa / Elmsdale Westmount / Ottawa (South Side) Activa / Grey Fox Wilderness / Grey Fox

Direction

16 stops

Ottawa / Lackner — Sunrise Centre Station

Route schedule Ottawa / Lackner — Sunrise Centre Station	
Monday	06:00-00:26 ⁺¹
Tuesday	06:00-00:54 ⁺¹
Wednesday	06:00-00:26 ⁺¹
Thursday	06:00-00:26 ⁺¹
Friday	06:00-00:26 ⁺¹
Saturday	06:26-00:26 ⁺¹
Sunday	07:26-00:26

Route info

Direction: Ottawa / Lackner

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

205 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kitchener

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2024-12-21

Sunrise Centre Station

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved